Introduction: A Critical Spatial Practice at the US-Mexico Border

SECTION I: ESSAYS

apwONPE

CONFLICT IS GENERATIVE

INFORMALITY IS PRAXIS

CO-PRODUCING THE CITY WITH OTHERS

WHERE IS OUR PUBLIC IMAGINATION?

A PRACTICE OF MEDIATION: TOP-DOWN / BOTTOM-UP

SECTION IIl: PROJECTS

CLUSTERS:

1
2

3
4

5
6

CONFLICT URBANIZATIONS: VISUALIZING THE POLITICAL
URBANIZATIONS OF ADAPTATION: CROSS-BORDER
MIGRANT FLOWS

IMMIGRANT NEIGHBORHOODS: HOUSING LABORATORIES
BOTTOM-UP PUBLIC: THE FUNCTIONAL DIMENSION OF
PARTICIPATION

TOP-DOWN PUBLIC: DESIGNING URBAN JUSTICE
DECOLONIZING KNOWLEDGE AND DEMOCRATIZING

THE CITY: THE UCSD COMMUNITY STATIONS

Notes

Image Credits
Acknowledgements
Colophon

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1131581369

14
22
30
44
56

68

158
216

352
442

494

575
579
581
584

——


https://d-nb.info/1131581369

