## **SECTION I: ESSAYS**

1	CONFLICT IS GENERATIVE	14
2	INFORMALITY IS PRAXIS	22
3	CO-PRODUCING THE CITY WITH OTHERS	30
4	WHERE IS OUR PUBLIC IMAGINATION?	44
5	A PRACTICE OF MEDIATION: TOP-DOWN / BOTTOM-UP	56

## **SECTION II: PROJECTS**

## **CLUSTERS:**

1	CONFLICT URBANIZATIONS: VISUALIZING THE POLITICAL	68
2	URBANIZATIONS OF ADAPTATION: CROSS-BORDER	
	MIGRANT FLOWS	158
3	IMMIGRANT NEIGHBORHOODS: HOUSING LABORATORIES	216
4	BOTTOM-UP PUBLIC: THE FUNCTIONAL DIMENSION OF	
	PARTICIPATION	352
5	TOP-DOWN PUBLIC: DESIGNING URBAN JUSTICE	442
6	DECOLONIZING KNOWLEDGE AND DEMOCRATIZING	
	THE CITY: THE UCSD COMMUNITY STATIONS	494

Notes	575
Image Credits	579
Acknowledgements	581
Colophon	584